
Updated 1/17/2024 

 

PRICES  
 Effective January 17th, 20234 (Subject to change) 

 

 

SERVICES 
 

 Overall Computerized Quilting Designs              $ .026    Per Square Inch  

 Custom Quilting                    $ .035 - $.05  Per Square Inch 

                  

             Basting                    $ .10   Per Square Inch 

 Machine Binding                   $ .14   Per Linear Inch 

             Half Machine Binding                                                         $ .10   Per Linear Inch 

 Serging        $ .04   Per Linear Inch 

 Piecing to enlarge backing/sewing borders/  

                        Putting a “Sleeve” on for hanging                            $10.00 + 

Please note: 

• The normal turnaround time for quilting is 4 to 6 weeks. There may be an 

up charge for quilts requested to be done earlier than the normal turnaround 

time. 

 

• If payment is not received within 30 days of completion you will be charged 

a late fee of 4% of the total bill. 

 

• This Late Fee of 4% applies to any special order as well. 
 

 

  

 

  BATTING (Prices do not include VT sales tax) 
 

 Hobbs Polyester 6oz.     $5.60 Per Yard 

Hobbs PolyDown 8oz.  48” wide   $6.25 Per Yard 

 Hobbs PolyDown 8oz.  96” wide   $8.50 Per Yard 

 Hobbs Heirloom Natural Cotton (with scrim) - 96” $13.00  Per Yard 

 Hobbs Bleached Cotton (with scrim) – 96”  $13.75 Per Yard 

 Hobbs 80/20 Black – 108”    $11.75  Per Yard 

 Hobbs 80/20 Cotton Blend - 96”    $10.55  Per Yard 

 Hobbs 80/20 Bleached – 108”    $11.50 Per Yard 
 

Hobbs Thermore TMBY-45”    $6.00  Per Yard 

Hobbs Thermore TM-90 Queen Size Package  $25.00  Per Package 
 

 

Hobbs Needle Punch 45”  NPBY-45”   $  3.05  Per Yard 

Hobbs Wool Batting 108”  WLBY-108   $ 18.00 Per Yard 
 

 

 

 

• up charge for quilts requested to be done earlier than the normal turnaround 

time. 

• If payment is not received within 30 days of completion you will be charged 

a late fee of 2% of the total bill. 

BARNYARD QUILTING 
(802) 333-3566 

232 US Route 5 N 

Fairlee, VT 

staff@barnyardquilting.com 

www.barnyardquilting.com 

  


